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Period 1
09:00-10:00

Period 2
10:00-11:00
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Period 3
11:20 - 12:20

Period 4
12:20 - 13:20

Mon 2 Dec

Tue 3 Dec

Wed 4 Dec

Thu 5 Dec

Fri 6 Dec

Mon 9 Dec

Tue 10 Dec

Wed 11 Dec

Thu 12 Dec

Fri 13 Dec

Mon 16 Dec

Art - Mrs Darby
Catering - Mrs Booker
Photography - Mrs Phillips

INSET DAY INSET DAY

Music (G1)
Component 3 (105)
16 Students

YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE

Periods 1 to 5
09:00-11:00
11:20-13:20
14:10-15:10

Art - Mrs Iredale
Catering - Mrs Booker
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Science
Physics (75/105 mins)
Whole Cohort
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Maths
Paper 2 (90 mins)
Whole Cohort

Maths
Paper 3 (90 mins)
Whole Cohort

Geography
Paper 2 (90 mins)
101 Students

Geography
Paper 3 (75 mins)
101 Students

RE
Paper 3 (60 mins)
33 Students

ART/PHOTOGRAPHY/
DRAMA/CATERING MOP 

UP

ART/PHOTOGRAPHY/
DRAMA/CATERING MOP 

UP

Geography/Drama
Paper 1 (90 mins)
121 Students

English
Paper 2 (105 mins)
Whole Cohort

Science
Chemistry (75/105 mins)
Whole Cohort

Maths
Paper 1 (90 mins)
Whole Cohort

English
Paper 3 (105 mins)
Whole Cohort

Additional ExamsWindow 1 Window 2
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English
Paper 1 (105 mins)
Whole Cohort
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Science
Biology (75/105 mins)
Whole Cohort

RE/Drama
RE (120 mins)/Drama (75 
mins)
47 Students

History
Paper 1 (75 mins)
55 Students

History
Paper 2 (80 mins)
55 Students


